

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA. No. 51 of 2018

The Chief General Manager, BSNL and Ors. **Versus** M/s. Talat Construction
SB
Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

29/01/2019	<p>Shri Animesh Tiwari, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondent on payment of process fee within seven days through ordinary as well as RAD mode.</p> <p>Notice be made returnable within four weeks.</p> <p>Call for the records of District Judge, Sarguja, Ambikapur & Arbitrator.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd /- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
Jamal	