

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**

Order Sheet

**ARBA No. 44 of 2018**Chief General Manager **Versus** M/s Talat ConstructionsARBA/47/2018,ARBA/48/2018,ARBA/49/2018,ARBA/51/2018,ARBA/42/2018,ARBA/  
43/2018,ARBA/46/2018,ARBA/39/2018,

14.03.2024	<p>Mr. Vidyanand Patel, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. A. K. Prasad, learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>None for the respondents.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list these bunch of cases a week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Rajani Dubey)</b> JUDGE</p>